

UNOFFICIAL BID TABULATION FOR BID 2015-105 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND EQUIPMENT

BIDDERS/OFFERS: PLEASE TYPE IN THE BID PRICE IN BID AMOUNT COLUMN. IF NO BID PLEASE TYPE "NO BID" IN THE BID AMOUNT COLUMN. WHEN COMPLETE, PRINT AND SUBMIT WITH BID.

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	LENGTH	DIAMETER	ANNUAL ESTIMATE	BUYERS	BARRICADES	Centerline Supply		Custom Products Corporation		Lighte Enterprises of Ohio		Osborn Associates, Inc.		Pathmark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.		Safelane Traffic Supply LLC		Vulcan Signs	
							Bid Amount	Bid Total	Bid Amount	Bid Total	Bid Amount	Bid Total	Bid Amount	Bid Total	Bid Amount	Bid Total	Bid Amount	Bid Total	Bid Amount	Bid Total
1	OCTAGONAL R1-1 ALUMINUM BLANK PREDRILLED	30" x 30"		200	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 14.50	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 14.01	\$ 2,802.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 12.98	\$ 2,596.00	\$ 12.99	\$ 2,598.00	\$ 19.85	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 11.31	\$ 2,240.00
2	TRIANGLE R1-2 ALUMINUM BLANK PREDRILLED	36" x 36" x 36"		100	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 9.30	\$ 930.00	\$ 11.78	\$ 1,178.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 9.36	\$ 936.00	\$ 9.79	\$ 979.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 8.61	\$ 861.00
3	SQUARE/DIAMOND ALUMINUM BLANK PREDRILLED	24" x 24"		90	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 11.50	\$ 575.00	\$ 9.81	\$ 490.50	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 8.32	\$ 416.00	\$ 8.99	\$ 449.50	\$ 12.50	\$ 625.00	\$ 7.98	\$ 399.00
4	SQUARE/DIAMOND ALUMINUM BLANK PREDRILLED	30" x 30"		200	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 17.50	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 15.24	\$ 3,048.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 12.98	\$ 2,596.00	\$ 13.99	\$ 2,798.00	\$ 19.85	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 12.52	\$ 2,504.00
5	SQUARE/DIAMOND ALUMINUM BLANK PREDRILLED	36" x 36"		100	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 29.75	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 35.31	\$ 3,531.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 23.67	\$ 2,367.00	\$ 19.99	\$ 1,999.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 22.64	\$ 2,264.00
6	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	12" x 6"		10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 1.80	\$ 18.00	\$ 1.46	\$ 14.60	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 1.05	\$ 10.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1.27	\$ 12.70
7	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	18" x 6"		10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 2.16	\$ 21.60	\$ 2.19	\$ 21.90	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 1.96	\$ 19.60	\$ 2.80	\$ 28.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 1.71	\$ 17.10
8	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	20" x 6"		10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.70	\$ 37.00	\$ 2.42	\$ 24.20	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 1.73	\$ 17.30	\$ 4.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 39.50	\$ 1.86	\$ 18.60
9	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	30" x 6"		10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 4.35	\$ 43.50	\$ 3.56	\$ 35.60	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 2.60	\$ 26.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 42.50	\$ 2.70	\$ 27.00
10	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	24" x 10"		10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 4.65	\$ 46.50	\$ 4.27	\$ 42.70	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.47	\$ 34.70	\$ 4.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 55.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 35.00
11	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	18" x 12"		10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.98	\$ 39.80	\$ 3.84	\$ 38.40	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.12	\$ 31.20	\$ 3.69	\$ 36.90	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3.03	\$ 30.30
12	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	36" x 12"		200	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 7.97	\$ 1,594.00	\$ 7.38	\$ 1,476.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 6.24	\$ 1,248.00	\$ 6.99	\$ 1,398.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 6.21	\$ 1,242.00
13	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	18" x 18"		100	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 17.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 5.66	\$ 566.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 4.68	\$ 468.00	\$ 5.29	\$ 529.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 710.00	\$ 4.66	\$ 466.00
14	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	24" x 18"		200	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 8.05	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 7.38	\$ 1,476.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 6.24	\$ 1,248.00	\$ 6.99	\$ 1,398.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 6.03	\$ 1,206.00
15	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	30" x 18"		10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 9.37	\$ 93.70	\$ 9.03	\$ 90.30	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 7.80	\$ 78.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 11.90	\$ 119.00	\$ 7.69	\$ 76.90
16	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	36" x 18"		10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 12.46	\$ 124.60	\$ 10.78	\$ 107.80	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 9.36	\$ 93.60	\$ 11.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 9.20	\$ 92.00
17	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	30" x 24"		200	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 13.71	\$ 2,742.00	\$ 12.19	\$ 2,438.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 10.40	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 10.99	\$ 2,198.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 9.93	\$ 1,986.00
18	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	48" x 24"		100	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 27.11	\$ 2,711.00	\$ 31.39	\$ 3,139.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 21.04	\$ 2,104.00	\$ 17.99	\$ 1,799.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
19	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	48" x 30"		10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 30.82	\$ 308.20	\$ 39.14	\$ 391.40	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 26.30	\$ 263.00	\$ 24.90	\$ 249.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 24.96	\$ 249.60
20	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	36" x 36"		100	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 95.33	\$ 953.30	\$ 122.07	\$ 1,220.70	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 77.52	\$ 775.20	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 74.44	\$ 744.40
21	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	36" x 48"		10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 27.18	\$ 271.80	\$ 56.60	\$ 566.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 29.59	\$ 295.90	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 28.30	\$ 283.00
22	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	42" x 9"		600	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 6.50	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 6.49	\$ 3,894.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 5.45	\$ 3,270.00	\$ 5.99	\$ 3,594.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 5.46	\$ 3,276.00
23	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	36" x 9"		600	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 5.40	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 5.56	\$ 3,336.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 4.68	\$ 2,808.00	\$ 5.29	\$ 3,174.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 4.73	\$ 2,838.00
24	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	30" x 9"		600	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 4.83	\$ 2,898.00	\$ 4.67	\$ 2,802.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.90	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 4.49	\$ 2,694.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3.94	\$ 2,364.00
25	RECTANGLE ALUMINUM BLANK	24" x 9"		600	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.86	\$ 2,316.00	\$ 3.74	\$ 2,244.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.12	\$ 1,872.00	\$ 3.69	\$ 2,214.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3.17	\$ 1,902.00
26	ALUMINUM SIGN BLANK 360 GA. FOR CUSTOM SIZE AND PUNCH			1500	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.83	\$ 5,745.00	\$ 2.44	\$ 3,660.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 2.08	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 2.39	\$ 3,585.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2.07	\$ 3,105.00
<i>Priced by the square foot</i>																				
<i>*This is for custom signage that Comal County may potentially Purchase, this is priced by the square foot</i>																				
FABRICATED SIGNAGE																				
27	OBJECT MARKER OMO-2V PREDRILLED 2 HOLE			400	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 5.30	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 1,120.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 2.78	\$ 1,112.00	\$ 3.89	\$ 1,556.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2.46	\$ 984.00
28	FOLDING 3-HING "BOAT RAMP CLOSED"	36" x 36"		10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 127.50	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 95.20	\$ 952.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 47.25	\$ 472.50	\$ 59.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 73.67	\$ 736.70
29	WHITE METAL BACK DELINEATOR HIP	4" x 4"		1000	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 0.99	\$ 990.00	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 1.39	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 1,100.00
POSTS AND HARDWARE																				
30	GALVANIZED FPOZ-LOG ANCHOR	27"	2-7/8" OD	2000	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 9.76	\$ 19,520.00	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 7.29	\$ 14,580.00	\$ 9.45	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 12.53	\$ 25,060.00
31	GALVANIZED WEDGES WITH 9/16" LATCH HOLE	6 1/2"		2000	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 2.18	\$ 4,360.00	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 1.19	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 2.99	\$ 5,980.00	\$ 3.24	\$ 6,480.00
32	GALVANIZED SIGN POSTS	12"	2-3/8" OD	2000	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 18.82	\$ 37,640.00	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 14.98	\$ 29,960.00	\$ 17.25	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 18.84	\$ 37,680.00
33	DIE CAST ALUMINUM FLAT POST CAP FOR NAME PLATE	5-1/4" BLADE	Cap ID 2-3/8"	50	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 4.08	\$ 204.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.30	\$ 165.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 162.50	\$ 2.99	\$ 149.50	\$ 3.10	\$ 155.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 167.50
34	DIE CAST ALUMINUM FLAT POST CAP FOR NAME PLATE	12" BLADE	Cap ID 2-3/8"	1000	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 9.91	\$ 9,910.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 9.25	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 7.39	\$ 7,390.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 8,750.00
35	DIE CAST ALUMINUM CROSS CAPS	5-1/4" BLADE	Cap ID 2-3/8"	20	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.97	\$ 79.40	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.30	\$ 66.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 55.00	\$ 2.99	\$ 59.80	\$ 3.10	\$ 62.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 67.00
36	DIE CAST ALUMINUM CROSS CAPS	12" BLADE	Cap ID 2-3/8"	1000	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 9.91	\$ 9,910.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 9.25	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 7.39	\$ 7,390.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 8,750.00
37	ALUMINUM EXTRUDED SIGN BRACKET	4" BLADE	Fits 2-3/8" OD post	3000	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.21	\$ 9,630.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 1.87	\$ 5,010.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 1.19	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 1.24	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 10,050.00
38	GALVANIZED SQUARE SIGN POSTS	10"	1-3/4" x 1-3/4"	10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 18.63	\$ 186.30	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 16.43	\$ 164.30	\$ 18.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 20.11	\$ 201.10
39	GALVANIZED U-CHANNEL POSTS	6' with full length drilled holes		1000	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 7.76	\$ 7,760.00	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 6.89	\$ 6,890.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 6.33	\$ 6,330.00
40	WHITE DELINEATOR WINGED GUARDRAIL HIP			100	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 2.93	\$ 293.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.65	\$ 365.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 250.00	No Bid	\$ -
41	WHITE HIGH INTENSITY PRISMATIC WHITE SURFACE MOUNT FLAT TOP	36"		10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 32.50	\$ 325.00	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	No Bid	\$ -
42	OCLS WEDGE PULLER TIPS: FITS 9/16" LATCH HOLE			4	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 30.55	\$ 152.75	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 116.80	\$ 584.00
43	OCLS MANUAL SOCKET DRIVE CAP: FITS 2-3/8" OD - 2-1/2" ID			4	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 272.00	\$ 1,088.00	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 160.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 168.41	\$ 673.64
44	ADJUSTABLE CROSS BRACKET 360" FLAT	5 1/2"	2-3/8" OD	25	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 8.75	\$ 218.75	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 6.75	\$ 168.75	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 10.16	\$ 254.00
45	U-BOLT SIGN CLAMP DOUBLE SIDED		2-3/8"	50	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 7.66	\$ 383.00	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 297.50
46	SINGLE MOUNT SQUARE STEEL SIGN SUPPORT WITH BASE, FEET, AND HARDWARE			20	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	No Bid	\$ -
47	3/8" WHITE COROPLAST	4' x 8'		10	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 73.53	\$ 735.30	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 35.20	\$ 352.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 41.06	\$ 410.60
ROLL UP SIGNS																				
48	REFLECTIVE LIP VINYL MESH "STRIPING AHEAD"	48" x 48"		10	\$ 84.50	\$ 845.00	\$ 91.25	\$ 912.50	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 145.78	\$ 1,457.80	\$ 86.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 890.00	No Bid	\$ -
49	REFLECTIVE LIP VINYL MESH "ROUGH ROAD"	48" x 48"		10	\$ 84.50	\$ 845.00	\$ 91.25	\$ 912.50	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 105.78	\$ 1,057.80	\$ 86.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 890.00	No Bid	\$ -
50	REFLECTIVE LIP VINYL MESH "LOOSE GRAVEL"	48" x 48"		10	\$ 84.50	\$ 845.00	\$ 91.25	\$ 912.50	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 105.78	\$ 1,057.80	\$ 86.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 890.00	No Bid	\$ -
51	REFLECTIVE LIP VINYL MESH "BE PREPARED TO STOP"	48" x 48"		10	\$ 84.50	\$ 845.00	\$ 91.25	\$ 912.50												